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Tiratori iscritti
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Presenza Cognome Nome N.FisNasc. Classifica Società

ALLEVA ANIA LUDWIKA 26/01/02  636.289 150 PGSPO - ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.SI

ARCARI GIORGIA 01/11/02  656.204 167 RMCAM - COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE RSI

BALDOVINO SARA 07/03/02  656.971 280 PEFLA - CIRCOLO SCHERMA FLAIANO A.S.D. PESCSI

BALLIRANO BENEDETTA 20/02/01  624.741 3 ANCS - CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA A.S.D.SI

BATTILO GAIA 04/06/02  658.908 270 NAPOR - A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PORTICISI

BOLIGNARI GIULIA 15/12/01  650.103 215 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.SI

BOLINI AGNESE 14/08/01  640.261 101 RMCSA - S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.SI

BORRELLI ANGELICA 18/09/02  637.837 63 ANJES - CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.SI

CAFAROTTI BEATRICE 17/04/02  666.604 350 RMCAP - A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMASI

CAMPESE CLARA 18/06/01  645.506 279 BNSAN - C.S.SANNITA BENEVENTO A.S.D.SI

CANTARINI LUCREZIA 13/06/01  642.970 10 ANJES - CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.SI

CANTUCCI GAIA 18/04/01  625.533 49 RMETR - ETRURIA SCHERMA A.S.D.SI

CAPODICASA VALENTINA 09/01/02  658.604 139 RMFRC - A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMASI

CAPPIELLO ALESSANDRA 08/08/02  657.897 122 RMMAR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA MARTA RUSSO VIRSI

CAPUA NICOLE 23/01/02  667.167 377 NANAP - SOCIETA' NAPOLETANA DI SCHERMA A.SSI

CASCIOLI VALERIA 17/12/02  645.295 184 RMCSA - S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.SI

CERIONI ELENA 21/09/02  656.310 156 RMGAU - A.S. GIULIO GAUDINI A.S.D.SI

CERVI EMANUELA 17/12/02  663.341 323 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.SI

CESARONI SOFIA 18/05/02  662.678 258 ANJES - CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.SI

CHIANTA CHIARA 09/12/01  649.221 121 LTGGS - CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DISI

CIAPPARONI FLAMINIA 22/04/02  661.752 243 RMGAU - A.S. GIULIO GAUDINI A.S.D.SI

CICCAGLIONE CHIARA 19/12/01  648.966 204 PEFLA - CIRCOLO SCHERMA FLAIANO A.S.D. PESCSI

COCCO FRANCESCA 23/04/01  629.654 113 RMFRC - A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMASI

CODAZZI CHIARA 18/06/01  624.891 21 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.SI

CONCHIGLIA ANGELICA 09/07/02  652.975 28 RMFRC - A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMASI

CONTE LAVINIA 12/10/01  637.839 95 ANCSM - C.S. LA MISERICORDIA OSIMO  ANSI

COSTAGGIU VALENTINA 07/06/01  647.808 67 ANCS - CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA A.S.D.SI

CRESTA ALESSANDRA 28/04/02  651.268 66 TRAST - ACCADEMIA DRAGO SCHERMA ASDSI

CRESTA LAURA 28/04/02  651.267 233 TRAST - ACCADEMIA DRAGO SCHERMA ASDSI

CRISTOFORI REBECCA 06/01/02  656.131 131 PGSPO - ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.SI

D'ASTOLTO SARAH 20/08/02  667.518 173 TRCS - CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.SI

DE BLASIO ELENA 15/03/02  657.265 275 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.SI

DE FALCO ELEONORA 16/01/02  667.168 376 NANAP - SOCIETA' NAPOLETANA DI SCHERMA A.SSI

DE LISIO FIORENZA 15/01/01  664.083 304 AVGYM - A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM  AVELLINOSI

DEL BENE MATILDE 12/12/02  644.561 41 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.SI

DEL PEZZO SARA 10/08/01  657.569 274 AVGYM - A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM  AVELLINOSI

DI LUCA MARTINA 17/05/02  640.516 114 RMCAP - A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMASI

DI LUZIO ANGELICA 03/08/02  640.100 74 RMCSA - S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.SI

DI NICOLA MARTINA 21/08/02  657.493 225 PGSPO - ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.SI

DI NIOLA BENEDETTA 09/08/02  648.087 300 SACS - CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.SI

DI PIETRO ELEONORA 24/07/02  649.599 203 PEFIO - C.D.FIORETTO PESCARASI

DONATO ANDREA MARTI 18/04/02  642.764 13 RMFRC - A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMASI

FAZZINI CAMILLA 27/08/01  635.532 20 RMVER - A.S.D.  G.VERNE-SCHERMASI

GAUDIO CARLOTTA 10/11/02  639.971 9.999 RMETR - ETRURIA SCHERMA A.S.D.SI

GENOVESE LUDOVICA 11/11/01  640.000 37 RMCSA - S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.SI

GIARDINIERI ALESSIA 22/03/02  654.835 31 ANJES - CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.SI

LEHNERT ANTONIA 17/01/01  635.635 189 RMCAP - A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMASI

LEOTTA FRANCESCA 20/02/02  645.459 164 RMCAP - A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMASI

LOMBARDO MARIA CELESTE 18/06/01  659.999 367 AVGYM - A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM  AVELLINOSI
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LONDEI LINDA 29/08/02  664.287 316 RMCAP - A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMASI

MANCINI MARGHERITA 08/12/01  638.982 40 TRCS - CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.SI

MANZONI MICHELLE 04/08/02  661.274 110 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.SI

MARAZZINI GIORGIA 20/01/01  645.510 14 RMFFO - FIAMME ORO ROMASI

MAURO VALERIA 25/11/01  669.915 9.999 RMTEV - LUNGOTEVERE CLUB SSD S.R.L.SI

MECELLA FRANCESCA 06/03/02  661.392 389 PECS - C.S.PESCARA A.S.D.SI

MEMOLI CLAUDIA 26/09/01  637.687 2 SACS - CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.SI

MONTEMURRO GIULIA 24/11/01  647.069 195 RMCSA - S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.SI

MORI FRANCESCA 13/01/01  657.203 216 RMCAP - A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMASI

MORICCI LUDOVICA 06/12/02  657.471 224 PGSPO - ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.SI

MORICI FRANCESCA 12/02/02  631.838 5 ANJES - CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.SI

PALAZZESI DILETTA 11/05/01  644.381 143 TRCS - CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.SI

PALUMBO MARIA CAMILL 18/06/02  653.959 85 LTGGS - CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DISI

PANELLA GINEVRA 18/11/02  650.679 246 RMCAM - COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE RSI

PANTALENA LUDOVICA 15/11/02  651.476 147 SACS - CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.SI

PETRINI FEDERICA 08/05/02  652.335 22 PGSPO - ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.SI

PINTUCCI SARA 09/04/02  630.967 59 ANREC - CLUB SCHERMA RECANATI A.S.D.SI

PRINCIGALLI GIORGIA 04/12/01  667.345 398 NANAP - SOCIETA' NAPOLETANA DI SCHERMA A.SSI

RAVALLESE MONIA 24/03/01  659.593 299 SACS - CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.SI

ROSA IRENE 31/12/01  656.757 253 RMATH - SOC.SCH. DILETTANT.ATHLION RMSI

RUTIGLIANO EMMA 06/02/01  641.340 69 RMFRC - A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMASI

SABATUCCI SARA 28/06/01  662.058 239 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.SI

SAMBATARO ELISABETTA 20/08/01  661.254 234 RMATH - SOC.SCH. DILETTANT.ATHLION RMSI

SCHIAVO FRANCESCA 28/04/01  654.806 218 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.SI

SILVI VITTORIA 16/11/02  633.073 80 ANJES - CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.SI

SORINI MARIA ALLEGR 27/04/01  634.882 1 PSUNU - A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PESAROSI

SPINA GIULIA 27/04/01  641.323 56 RMFRC - A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMASI

TEDESCHI IOLE 05/03/01  657.568 293 AVGYM - A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM  AVELLINOSI

TERRUCIDORO GIORGIA 17/10/02  652.252 9.999 ANREC - CLUB SCHERMA RECANATI A.S.D.SI

TESI GIULIA 02/05/02  629.633 249 RMEUR - EUR SCHERMA ASDSI

TESTA VALERIA 08/10/01  651.169 187 PEFLA - CIRCOLO SCHERMA FLAIANO A.S.D. PESCSI

TISO ALICE 10/04/01  637.176 86 RMATH - SOC.SCH. DILETTANT.ATHLION RMSI

TOSSICI GIORGIA 26/10/01  652.626 236 RMMAR - CIRCOLO SCHERMA MARTA RUSSO VIRSI

VELARDI CHIARA 27/08/02  653.958 155 LTGGS - CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DISI

VIELE MICHELA 23/10/02  666.605 378 RMCAP - A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMASI

ZACCHEO FLAMINIA 02/04/02  650.912 16 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.SI

ZULLO GAIA 13/02/01  660.102 327 AVGYM - A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM  AVELLINOSI
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 1Girone N.

 1 PALUMBO MARIA CAMILLA 653959 2 V V V V 4  0,670  14  26LTGGS

 2 SORINI MARIA ALLEGRA 634882 V V V V V v3  1,000  23  28PSUNU

 3 DE FALCO ELEONORA 667168 0 0 3 1 0 0  0,000 -26  4NANAP

 4 LOMBARDO MARIA CELESTE 659999 2 1 V 2 1 1  0,170 -16  12AVGYM

 5 SCHIAVO FRANCESCA 654806 0 1 V V V 4  0,500  0  20RMCS

 6 MORI FRANCESCA 657203 0 0 V V 2 2  0,330 -7  14RMCAP

 7 TISO ALICE 637176 V 1 V V V V  0,830  12  26RMATH

 2Girone N.

 1 MORICCI LUDOVICA 657471 V V 1 1 V 0  0,500 -6  17PGSPO

 2 CAFAROTTI BEATRICE 666604 3 V 1 0 0 2  0,170 -15  11RMCAP

 3 CAPUA NICOLE 667167 3 1 0 0 0 0  0,000 -26  4NANAP

 4 CONTE LAVINIA 637839 V V V 3 4 V  0,670  13  27ANCSM

 5 MEMOLI CLAUDIA 637687 V V V V V V  1,000  26  30SACS

 6 SILVI VITTORIA 633073 2 V V V 0 V  0,670  6  22ANJES

 7 BOLIGNARI GIULIA 650103 V V V 2 0 2  0,500  2  19RMCS

 3Girone N.

 1 DI NICOLA MARTINA 657493 3 1 V 1 0 1  0,170 -16  11PGSPO

 2 VIELE MICHELA 666605 V 0 1 0 2 0  0,170 -20  8RMCAP

 3 BALLIRANO BENEDETTA 624741 V V V V V V  1,000  28  30ANCS

 4 ZULLO GAIA 660102 2 V 1 0 0 1  0,170 -16  9AVGYM

 5 CICCAGLIONE CHIARA 648966 V V 0 v4 4 1  0,500  3  19PEFLA

 6 MANZONI MICHELLE 661274 V V 0 V V V  0,830  11  25RMCS

 7 DI LUZIO ANGELICA 640100 V V 0 V V 3  0,670  10  23RMCSA

 4Girone N.

 1 BOLINI AGNESE 640261 V V V 1 V V  0,830  14  26RMCSA

 2 LONDEI LINDA 664287 1 1 2 0 0 3  0,000 -23  7RMCAP

 3 DI PIETRO ELEONORA 649599 1 V 0 1 0 V  0,330 -11  12PEFIO

 4 CRESTA LAURA 651267 1 V V 3 1 V  0,500  3  20TRAST

 5 RUTIGLIANO EMMA 641340 V V V V 2 V  0,830  17  27RMFRC

 6 MORICI FRANCESCA 631838 4 V V V V V  0,830  21  29ANJES

 7 MECELLA FRANCESCA 661392 0 V 2 0 0 0  0,170 -21  7PECS
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 5Girone N.

 1 CANTARINI LUCREZIA 642970 V V V V 3 v2  0,830  18  25ANJES

 2 PRINCIGALLI GIORGIA 667345 0 3 2 3 2 1  0,000 -19  11NANAP

 3 SAMBATARO ELISABETTA 661254 1 V 1 2 1 1  0,170 -17  11RMATH

 4 LEHNERT ANTONIA 635635 1 V V V V 0  0,670  3  21RMCAP

 5 CERVI EMANUELA 663341 0 V V 2 1 0  0,330 -12  13RMCS

 6 COCCO FRANCESCA 629654 V V V 3 V 1  0,670  7  24RMFRC

 7 COSTAGGIU VALENTINA 647808 0 V V V V V  0,830  20  25ANCS

 6Girone N.

 1 MAURO VALERIA 669915 0 1 0 4 0 3  0,000 -22  8RMTEV

 2 DI LUCA MARTINA 640516 V 3 1 V 4 2  0,330 -2  20RMCAP

 3 DE LISIO FIORENZA 664083 V V 2 V 4 V  0,670  7  26AVGYM

 4 DONATO ANDREA MARTINA 642764 V V V V V V  1,000  25  30RMFRC

 5 TOSSICI GIORGIA 652626 V 2 1 2 1 2  0,170 -16  13RMMAR

 6 MONTEMURRO GIULIA 647069 V V V 0 V V  0,830  9  25RMCSA

 7 CRESTA ALESSANDRA 651268 V V 4 0 V 2  0,500 -1  21TRAST

 7Girone N.

 1 TESTA VALERIA 651169 V V V 0 4 V  0,670  5  24PEFLA

 2 SABATUCCI SARA 662058 2 0 V 1 3 2  0,170 -14  13RMCS

 3 BORRELLI ANGELICA 637837 3 V V 0 V 4  0,500  3  22ANJES

 4 TERRUCIDORO GIORGIA 652252 2 2 1 0 0 1  0,000 -24  6ANREC

 5 MARAZZINI GIORGIA 645510 V V V V V 3  0,830  22  28RMFFO

 6 DI NIOLA BENEDETTA 648087 V V 3 V 0 V  0,670  6  23SACS

 7 CHIANTA CHIARA 649221 2 V V V V 0  0,670  2  22LTGGS

 8Girone N.

 1 CAPPIELLO ALESSANDRA 657897 0 2 V 3 V V  0,500 -2  20RMMAR

 2 PINTUCCI SARA 630967 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30ANREC

 3 ZACCHEO FLAMINIA 650912 V 2 V V V V  0,830  17  27RMCS

 4 GAUDIO CARLOTTA 639971 0 0 0 1 0 V  0,170 -21  6RMETR

 5 RAVALLESE MONIA 659593 V 4 1 V V V  0,670  4  25SACS

 6 CASCIOLI VALERIA 645295 4 3 0 V 3 V  0,330 -2  20RMCSA

 7 CIAPPARONI FLAMINIA 661752 3 1 2 2 4 2  0,000 -16  14RMGAU
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 9Girone N.

 1 PANELLA GINEVRA 650679 0 0 1 4 0  0,000 -20  5RMCAM

 2 SPINA GIULIA 641323 V 2 V V V  0,800  12  22RMFRC

 3 FAZZINI CAMILLA 635532 V V V V V  1,000  20  25RMVER

 4 D'ASTOLTO SARAH 667518 V 1 0 2 4  0,200 -9  12TRCS

 5 TEDESCHI IOLE 657568 V 1 1 V 2  0,400 -7  14AVGYM

 6 CRISTOFORI REBECCA 656131 V 3 2 V V  0,600  4  20PGSPO

 10Girone N.

 1 CODAZZI CHIARA 624891 V V V V V  1,000  22  25RMCS

 2 CAPODICASA VALENTINA 658604 2 V V V 1  0,600  3  18RMFRC

 3 BALDOVINO SARA 656971 0 1 2 4 0  0,000 -16  7PEFLA

 4 TESI GIULIA 629633 0 4 v3 2 0  0,200 -11  9RMEUR

 5 ARCARI GIORGIA 656204 1 0 V v3 0  0,400 -12  9RMCAM

 6 CANTUCCI GAIA 625533 0 V V V V  0,800  14  20RMETR

 11Girone N.

 1 PALAZZESI DILETTA 644381 V V V V V  1,000  19  25TRCS

 2 CAMPESE CLARA 645506 0 0 0 1 0  0,000 -24  1BNSAN

 3 ROSA IRENE 656757 0 V 1 0 3  0,200 -11  9RMATH

 4 DEL BENE MATILDE 644561 2 V V 1 V  0,600  7  18RMCS

 5 PETRINI FEDERICA 652335 2 V V V V  0,800  15  22PGSPO

 6 LEOTTA FRANCESCA 645459 2 V V 0 0  0,400 -6  12RMCAP

 12Girone N.

 1 PANTALENA LUDOVICA 651476 2 V 0 V V  0,600  3  17SACS

 2 MANCINI MARGHERITA 638982 V V 4 V V  0,800  12  24TRCS

 3 DE BLASIO ELENA 657265 1 0 2 3 V  0,200 -12  11RMCS

 4 CONCHIGLIA ANGELICA 652975 V V V V V  1,000  18  25RMFRC

 5 CESARONI SOFIA 662678 2 3 V 1 4  0,200 -8  15ANJES

 6 CERIONI ELENA 656310 1 2 3 0 V  0,200 -13  11RMGAU

 13Girone N.

 1 GIARDINIERI ALESSIA 654835 4 V V V V  0,800  13  24ANJES

 2 GENOVESE LUDOVICA 640000 V 4 V V V  0,800  12  24RMCSA

 3 VELARDI CHIARA 653958 2 V 4 V V  0,600  4  21LTGGS

 4 DEL PEZZO SARA 657569 0 0 V 1 2  0,200 -16  8AVGYM

 5 BATTILO GAIA 658908 4 1 1 V 4  0,200 -6  15NAPOR

 6 ALLEVA ANIA LUDWIKA ITALA 636289 0 2 2 V V  0,400 -7  14PGSPO
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 624741 BALLIRANO BENEDETTA ANCS Qualificata 1,00  28  30  2 1 1  3

 637687 MEMOLI CLAUDIA SACS Qualificata 1,00  26  30  4 2 2  2

 642764 DONATO ANDREA MARTINA RMFRC Qualificata 1,00  25  30  5 3 3  6

 634882 SORINI MARIA ALLEGRA PSUNU Qualificata 1,00  23  28  5 4 4  1

 624891 CODAZZI CHIARA RMCS Qualificata 1,00  22  25  3 5 5  10

 630967 PINTUCCI SARA ANREC Qualificata 1,00  20  30  10 6 6  8

 635532 FAZZINI CAMILLA RMVER Qualificata 1,00  20  25  5 7 7  9

 644381 PALAZZESI DILETTA TRCS Qualificata 1,00  19  25  6 8 8  11

 652975 CONCHIGLIA ANGELICA RMFRC Qualificata 1,00  18  25  7 9 9  12

 645510 MARAZZINI GIORGIA RMFFO Qualificata 0,83  22  28  6 10 10  7

 631838 MORICI FRANCESCA ANJES Qualificata 0,83  21  29  8 11 11  4

 647808 COSTAGGIU VALENTINA ANCS Qualificata 0,83  20  25  5 12 12  5

 642970 CANTARINI LUCREZIA ANJES Qualificata 0,83  18  25  7 13 13  5

 641340 RUTIGLIANO EMMA RMFRC Qualificata 0,83  17  27  10 14 14  4

 650912 ZACCHEO FLAMINIA RMCS Qualificata 0,83  17  27  10 14  8

 640261 BOLINI AGNESE RMCSA Qualificata 0,83  14  26  12 16 16  4

 637176 TISO ALICE RMATH Qualificata 0,83  12  26  14 17 17  1

 661274 MANZONI MICHELLE RMCS Qualificata 0,83  11  25  14 18 18  3

 647069 MONTEMURRO GIULIA RMCSA Qualificata 0,83  9  25  16 19 19  6

 652335 PETRINI FEDERICA PGSPO Qualificata 0,80  15  22  7 20 20  11

 625533 CANTUCCI GAIA RMETR Qualificata 0,80  14  20  6 21 21  10

 654835 GIARDINIERI ALESSIA ANJES Qualificata 0,80  13  24  11 22 22  13

 638982 MANCINI MARGHERITA TRCS Qualificata 0,80  12  24  12 23 23  12

 640000 GENOVESE LUDOVICA RMCSA Qualificata 0,80  12  24  12 23  13

 641323 SPINA GIULIA RMFRC Qualificata 0,80  12  22  10 25 25  9

 653959 PALUMBO MARIA CAMILLA LTGGS Qualificata 0,67  14  26  12 26 26  1

 637839 CONTE LAVINIA ANCSM Qualificata 0,67  13  27  14 27 27  2

 640100 DI LUZIO ANGELICA RMCSA Qualificata 0,67  10  23  13 28 28  3

 664083 DE LISIO FIORENZA AVGYM Qualificata 0,67  7  26  19 29 29  6

 629654 COCCO FRANCESCA RMFRC Qualificata 0,67  7  24  17 30 30  5

 648087 DI NIOLA BENEDETTA SACS Qualificata 0,67  6  23  17 31 31  7

 633073 SILVI VITTORIA ANJES Qualificata 0,67  6  22  16 32 32  2

 651169 TESTA VALERIA PEFLA Qualificata 0,67  5  24  19 33 33  7

 659593 RAVALLESE MONIA SACS Qualificata 0,67  4  25  21 34 34  8

 635635 LEHNERT ANTONIA RMCAP Qualificata 0,67  3  21  18 35 35  5

 649221 CHIANTA CHIARA LTGGS Qualificata 0,67  2  22  20 36 36  7

 644561 DEL BENE MATILDE RMCS Qualificata 0,60  7  18  11 37 37  11

 653958 VELARDI CHIARA LTGGS Qualificata 0,60  4  21  17 38 38  13

 656131 CRISTOFORI REBECCA PGSPO Qualificata 0,60  4  20  16 39 39  9

 658604 CAPODICASA VALENTINA RMFRC Qualificata 0,60  3  18  15 40 40  10

 651476 PANTALENA LUDOVICA SACS Qualificata 0,60  3  17  14 41 41  12

 637837 BORRELLI ANGELICA ANJES Qualificata 0,50  3  22  19 42 42  7

 651267 CRESTA LAURA TRAST Qualificata 0,50  3  20  17 43 43  4

 648966 CICCAGLIONE CHIARA PEFLA Qualificata 0,50  3  19  16 44 44  3

 650103 BOLIGNARI GIULIA RMCS Qualificata 0,50  2  19  17 45 45  2

 654806 SCHIAVO FRANCESCA RMCS Qualificata 0,50  0  20  20 46 46  1

 651268 CRESTA ALESSANDRA TRAST Qualificata 0,50 -1  21  22 47 47  6

 657897 CAPPIELLO ALESSANDRA RMMAR Qualificata 0,50 -2  20  22 48 48  8
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 657471 MORICCI LUDOVICA PGSPO Qualificata 0,50 -6  17  23 49 49  2

 645459 LEOTTA FRANCESCA RMCAP Qualificata 0,40 -6  12  18 50 50  11

 636289 ALLEVA ANIA LUDWIKA ITA PGSPO Qualificata 0,40 -7  14  21 51 51  13

 657568 TEDESCHI IOLE AVGYM Qualificata 0,40 -7  14  21 51  9

 656204 ARCARI GIORGIA RMCAM Qualificata 0,40 -12  9  21 53 53  10

 640516 DI LUCA MARTINA RMCAP Qualificata 0,33 -2  20  22 54 54  6

 645295 CASCIOLI VALERIA RMCSA Qualificata 0,33 -2  20  22 54  8

 657203 MORI FRANCESCA RMCAP Qualificata 0,33 -7  14  21 56 56  1

 649599 DI PIETRO ELEONORA PEFIO Qualificata 0,33 -11  12  23 57 57  4

 663341 CERVI EMANUELA RMCS Qualificata 0,33 -12  13  25 58 58  5

 658908 BATTILO GAIA NAPOR Qualificata 0,20 -6  15  21 59 59  13

 662678 CESARONI SOFIA ANJES Qualificata 0,20 -8  15  23 60 60  12

 667518 D'ASTOLTO SARAH TRCS Qualificata 0,20 -9  12  21 61 61  9

 629633 TESI GIULIA RMEUR Qualificata 0,20 -11  9  20 62 62  10

 656757 ROSA IRENE RMATH Qualificata 0,20 -11  9  20 62  11

 657265 DE BLASIO ELENA RMCS Qualificata 0,20 -12  11  23 64 64  12

 656310 CERIONI ELENA RMGAU Qualificata 0,20 -13  11  24 65 65  12

 657569 DEL PEZZO SARA AVGYM Qualificata 0,20 -16  8  24 66 66  13

 662058 SABATUCCI SARA RMCS Qualificata 0,17 -14  13  27 67 67  7

 666604 CAFAROTTI BEATRICE RMCAP Qualificata 0,17 -15  11  26 68 68  2

 652626 TOSSICI GIORGIA RMMAR Qualificata 0,17 -16  13  29 69 69  6

 659999 LOMBARDO MARIA CELESTE AVGYM Qualificata 0,17 -16  12  28 70 70  1

 657493 DI NICOLA MARTINA PGSPO Qualificata 0,17 -16  11  27 71 71  3

 660102 ZULLO GAIA AVGYM Qualificata 0,17 -16  9  25 72 72  3

 661254 SAMBATARO ELISABETTA RMATH Qualificata 0,17 -17  11  28 73 73  5

 666605 VIELE MICHELA RMCAP Qualificata 0,17 -20  8  28 74 74  3

 661392 MECELLA FRANCESCA PECS Qualificata 0,17 -21  7  28 75 75  4

 639971 GAUDIO CARLOTTA RMETR Qualificata 0,17 -21  6  27 76 76  8

 661752 CIAPPARONI FLAMINIA RMGAU Qualificata 0,00 -16  14  30 77 77  8

 656971 BALDOVINO SARA PEFLA Qualificata 0,00 -16  7  23 78 78  10

 667345 PRINCIGALLI GIORGIA NANAP Qualificata 0,00 -19  11  30 79 79  5

 650679 PANELLA GINEVRA RMCAM Qualificata 0,00 -20  5  25 80 80  9

 669915 MAURO VALERIA RMTEV Qualificata 0,00 -22  8  30 81 81  6

 664287 LONDEI LINDA RMCAP Qualificata 0,00 -23  7  30 82 82  4

 652252 TERRUCIDORO GIORGIA ANREC Qualificata 0,00 -24  6  30 83 83  7

 645506 CAMPESE CLARA BNSAN Qualificata 0,00 -24  1  25 84 84  11

 667167 CAPUA NICOLE NANAP Qualificata 0,00 -26  4  30 85 85  2

 667168 DE FALCO ELEONORA NANAP Qualificata 0,00 -26  4  30 85  1
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 1

 128

BALLIRANO BENEDETTA-ANCS (ANCONA)

-

 0

 0
BALLIRANO BENEDETTA-ANCS (ANCONA)H  1
P.

 65

 64

CERIONI ELENA-RMGAU (ROMA)

DE BLASIO ELENA-RMCS (ROMA)

 15

 5
CERIONI ELENA-RMGAU (ROMA)H  2
P. ARGENTI LAURA (RMCAP)

 33

 96

TESTA VALERIA-PEFLA (PESCARA)

-

 0

 0
TESTA VALERIA-PEFLA (PESCARA)H  3
P.

 97

 32

-

SILVI VITTORIA-ANJES (JESI)

 0

 0
SILVI VITTORIA-ANJES (JESI)H  4
P.

 17

 112

TISO ALICE-RMATH (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
TISO ALICE-RMATH (ROMA)H  5
P.

 81

 48

MAURO VALERIA-RMTEV (ROMA)

CAPPIELLO ALESSANDRA-RMMAR (ROMA)

 3

 15
CAPPIELLO ALESSANDRA-RMMAR (ROMA)H  6
P. ARGENTI LAURA (RMCAP)

 49

 80

MORICCI LUDOVICA-PGSPO (SPOLETO)

PANELLA GINEVRA-RMCAM (ROMA)

 15

 8
MORICCI LUDOVICA-PGSPO (SPOLETO)H  7
P. CARACCIOLO CLAUDIA (RMFRC)

 113

 16

-

BOLINI AGNESE-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

 0

 0
BOLINI AGNESE-RMCSA (ARICCIA)H  8
P.

 9

 120

CONCHIGLIA ANGELICA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

-

 0

 0
CONCHIGLIA ANGELICA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)H  9
P.

 73

 56

SAMBATARO ELISABETTA-RMATH (ROMA)

MORI FRANCESCA-RMCAP (ROMA)

 15

 10
SAMBATARO ELISABETTA-RMATH (ROMA)H  10
P. CARACCIOLO CLAUDIA (RMFRC)

 41

 88

PANTALENA LUDOVICA-SACS (SALERNO)

-

 0

 0
PANTALENA LUDOVICA-SACS (SALERNO)H  11
P.

 105

 24

-

MANCINI MARGHERITA-TRCS (TERNI)

 0

 0
MANCINI MARGHERITA-TRCS (TERNI)H  12
P.

 25

 104

SPINA GIULIA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

-

 0

 0
SPINA GIULIA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)H  13
P.

 89

 40

-

CAPODICASA VALENTINA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 0

 0
CAPODICASA VALENTINA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)H  14
P.

 57

 72

DI PIETRO ELEONORA-PEFIO (PESCARA)

ZULLO GAIA-AVGYM (AVELLINO)

 15

 10
DI PIETRO ELEONORA-PEFIO (PESCARA)H  15
P. CERCHIARO MANUELA (RMFRC)

 121

 8

-

PALAZZESI DILETTA-TRCS (TERNI)

 0

 0
PALAZZESI DILETTA-TRCS (TERNI)H  16
P.
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 5

 124

CODAZZI CHIARA-RMCS (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
CODAZZI CHIARA-RMCS (ROMA)H  17
P.

 69

 60

TOSSICI GIORGIA-RMMAR (ROMA)

CESARONI SOFIA-ANJES (JESI)

 4

 15
CESARONI SOFIA-ANJES (JESI)H  18
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 37

 92

DEL BENE MATILDE-RMCS (ROMA)

-

 0

 0
DEL BENE MATILDE-RMCS (ROMA)H  19
P.

 101

 28

-

DI LUZIO ANGELICA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

 0

 0
DI LUZIO ANGELICA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)H  20
P.

 21

 108

CANTUCCI GAIA-RMETR (CERVETERI)

-

 0

 0
CANTUCCI GAIA-RMETR (CERVETERI)H  21
P.

 85

 44

DE FALCO  ELEONORA-NANAP (NAPOLI)

CICCAGLIONE CHIARA-PEFLA (PESCARA)

 2

 15
CICCAGLIONE CHIARA-PEFLA (PESCARA)H  22
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 53

 76

ARCARI GIORGIA-RMCAM (ROMA)

GAUDIO CARLOTTA-RMETR (CERVETERI)

 15

 5
ARCARI GIORGIA-RMCAM (ROMA)H  23
P. CERCHIARO MANUELA (RMFRC)

 117

 12

-

COSTAGGIU VALENTINA-ANCS (ANCONA)

 0

 0
COSTAGGIU VALENTINA-ANCS (ANCONA)H  24
P.

 13

 116

CANTARINI LUCREZIA-ANJES (JESI)

-

 0

 0
CANTARINI LUCREZIA-ANJES (JESI)H  25
P.

 77

 52

CIAPPARONI FLAMINIA-RMGAU (ROMA)

TEDESCHI IOLE-AVGYM (AVELLINO)

 15

 5
CIAPPARONI FLAMINIA-RMGAU (ROMA)H  26
P. DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONI BEATRICE (RMFRC)

 45

 84

BOLIGNARI GIULIA-RMCS (ROMA)

CAMPESE CLARA-BNSAN (BENEVENTO)

 15

 3
BOLIGNARI GIULIA-RMCS (ROMA)H  27
P. DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONI BEATRICE (RMFRC)

 109

 20

-

PETRINI FEDERICA-PGSPO (SPOLETO)

 0

 0
PETRINI FEDERICA-PGSPO (SPOLETO)H  28
P.

 29

 100

DE LISIO FIORENZA-AVGYM (AVELLINO)

-

 0

 0
DE LISIO FIORENZA-AVGYM (AVELLINO)H  29
P.

 93

 36

-

CHIANTA CHIARA-LTGGS (LATINA)

 0

 0
CHIANTA CHIARA-LTGGS (LATINA)H  30
P.

 61

 68

D'ASTOLTO SARAH-TRCS (TERNI)

CAFAROTTI BEATRICE-RMCAP (ROMA)

 15

 1
D'ASTOLTO SARAH-TRCS (TERNI)H  31
P. FABRIZI TOMMASO (RMFRC)

 125

 4

-

SORINI MARIA ALLEGRA-PSUNU (PESARO)

 0

 0
SORINI MARIA ALLEGRA-PSUNU (PESARO)H  32
P.
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 7

 122

FAZZINI CAMILLA-RMVER (Roma)

-

 0

 0
FAZZINI CAMILLA-RMVER (Roma)H  49
P.

 71

 58

DI NICOLA MARTINA-PGSPO (SPOLETO)

CERVI EMANUELA-RMCS (ROMA)

 15

 12
DI NICOLA MARTINA-PGSPO (SPOLETO)H  50
P. FUNARO LEONARDO (RMCSA)

 39

 90

CRISTOFORI REBECCA-PGSPO (SPOLETO)

-

 0

 0
CRISTOFORI REBECCA-PGSPO (SPOLETO)H  51
P.

 103

 26

-

PALUMBO MARIA CAMILLA-LTGGS (LATINA)

 0

 0
PALUMBO MARIA CAMILLA-LTGGS (LATINA)H  52
P.

 23

 106

GENOVESE LUDOVICA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

-

 0

 0
GENOVESE LUDOVICA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)H  53
P.

 87

 42

-

BORRELLI ANGELICA-ANJES (JESI)

 0

 0
BORRELLI ANGELICA-ANJES (JESI)H  54
P.

 55

 74

DI LUCA MARTINA-RMCAP (ROMA)

VIELE MICHELA-RMCAP (ROMA)

 15

 7
DI LUCA MARTINA-RMCAP (ROMA)H  55
P. LIBERATI DAVIDE (RMCSA)

 119

 10

-

MARAZZINI GIORGIA-RMFFO (ROMA)

 0

 0
MARAZZINI GIORGIA-RMFFO (ROMA)H  56
P.

 15

 114

RUTIGLIANO EMMA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

-

 0

 0
RUTIGLIANO EMMA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)H  57
P.

 79

 50

PRINCIGALLI GIORGIA-NANAP (NAPOLI)

LEOTTA FRANCESCA-RMCAP (ROMA)

 2

 15
LEOTTA FRANCESCA-RMCAP (ROMA)H  58
P. LIBERATI DAVIDE (RMCSA)

 47

 82

CRESTA ALESSANDRA-TRAST (TERNI)

LONDEI LINDA-RMCAP (ROMA)

 15

 1
CRESTA ALESSANDRA-TRAST (TERNI)H  59
P. MICHELI GIULIA (RMCS)

 111

 18

-

MANZONI MICHELLE-RMCS (ROMA)

 0

 0
MANZONI MICHELLE-RMCS (ROMA)H  60
P.

 31

 98

DI NIOLA BENEDETTA-SACS (SALERNO)

-

 0

 0
DI NIOLA BENEDETTA-SACS (SALERNO)H  61
P.

 95

 34

-

RAVALLESE MONIA-SACS (SALERNO)

 0

 0
RAVALLESE MONIA-SACS (SALERNO)H  62
P.

 63

 66

ROSA IRENE-RMATH (ROMA)

DEL PEZZO  SARA-AVGYM (AVELLINO)

 15

 11
ROSA IRENE-RMATH (ROMA)H  63
P. MICHELI GIULIA (RMCS)

 127

 2

-

MEMOLI CLAUDIA-SACS (SALERNO)

 0

 0
MEMOLI CLAUDIA-SACS (SALERNO)H  64
P.
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 1

 65

BALLIRANO BENEDETTA-ANCS (ANCONA)

CERIONI ELENA-RMGAU (ROMA)

 15

 3
BALLIRANO BENEDETTA-ANCS (ANCONA)F  1
P. FASOLINO FRANCESCO (SACS)

 33

 32

TESTA VALERIA-PEFLA (PESCARA)

SILVI VITTORIA-ANJES (JESI)

 10

 15
SILVI VITTORIA-ANJES (JESI)F  2
P. DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONI BEATRICE (RMFRC)

 17

 48

TISO ALICE-RMATH (ROMA)

CAPPIELLO ALESSANDRA-RMMAR (ROMA)

 15

 2
TISO ALICE-RMATH (ROMA)F  3
P. FASOLINO FRANCESCO (SACS)

 49

 16

MORICCI LUDOVICA-PGSPO (SPOLETO)

BOLINI AGNESE-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

 3

 15
BOLINI AGNESE-RMCSA (ARICCIA)F  4
P. SALVINO VALENTINA (RMARS)

 9

 73

CONCHIGLIA ANGELICA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

SAMBATARO ELISABETTA-RMATH (ROMA)

 15

 3
CONCHIGLIA ANGELICA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)F  5
P. LISPI  ALESSANDRO (RMCAM)

 41

 24

PANTALENA LUDOVICA-SACS (SALERNO)

MANCINI MARGHERITA-TRCS (TERNI)

 8

 15
MANCINI MARGHERITA-TRCS (TERNI)F  6
P. DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONI BEATRICE (RMFRC)

 25

 40

SPINA GIULIA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

CAPODICASA VALENTINA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 15

 4
SPINA GIULIA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)F  7
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 57

 8

DI PIETRO ELEONORA-PEFIO (PESCARA)

PALAZZESI DILETTA-TRCS (TERNI)

 1

 15
PALAZZESI DILETTA-TRCS (TERNI)F  8
P. FASOLINO FRANCESCO (SACS)

 5

 60

CODAZZI CHIARA-RMCS (ROMA)

CESARONI SOFIA-ANJES (JESI)

 15

 5
CODAZZI CHIARA-RMCS (ROMA)F  9
P. MANCA ELENA SOFIA (RMCSA)

 37

 28

DEL BENE MATILDE-RMCS (ROMA)

DI LUZIO ANGELICA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

 12

 15
DI LUZIO ANGELICA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)F  10
P. ARGENTI LAURA (RMCAP)

 21

 44

CANTUCCI GAIA-RMETR (CERVETERI)

CICCAGLIONE CHIARA-PEFLA (PESCARA)

 15

 3
CANTUCCI GAIA-RMETR (CERVETERI)F  11
P. MICHELI GIULIA (RMCS)

 53

 12

ARCARI GIORGIA-RMCAM (ROMA)

COSTAGGIU VALENTINA-ANCS (ANCONA)

 4

 15
COSTAGGIU VALENTINA-ANCS (ANCONA)F  12
P. FASOLINO FRANCESCO (SACS)

 13

 77

CANTARINI LUCREZIA-ANJES (JESI)

CIAPPARONI FLAMINIA-RMGAU (ROMA)

 15

 6
CANTARINI LUCREZIA-ANJES (JESI)F  13
P. FASOLINO FRANCESCO (SACS)

 45

 20

BOLIGNARI GIULIA-RMCS (ROMA)

PETRINI FEDERICA-PGSPO (SPOLETO)

 4

 15
PETRINI FEDERICA-PGSPO (SPOLETO)F  14
P. MANCA ELENA SOFIA (RMCSA)

 29

 36

DE LISIO FIORENZA-AVGYM (AVELLINO)

CHIANTA CHIARA-LTGGS (LATINA)

 9

 15
CHIANTA CHIARA-LTGGS (LATINA)F  15
P. MANCA ELENA SOFIA (RMCSA)

 61

 4

D'ASTOLTO SARAH-TRCS (TERNI)

SORINI MARIA ALLEGRA-PSUNU (PESARO)

 1

 15
SORINI MARIA ALLEGRA-PSUNU (PESARO)F  16
P. MICHELI GIULIA (RMCS)
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 3

 67

DONATO ANDREA MARTINA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

SABATUCCI SARA-RMCS (ROMA)

 15

 2
DONATO ANDREA MARTINA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)F  17
P. SALVINO VALENTINA (RMARS)

 35

 30

LEHNERT ANTONIA-RMCAP (ROMA)

COCCO FRANCESCA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

 15

 6
LEHNERT ANTONIA-RMCAP (ROMA)F  18
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 19

 46

MONTEMURRO GIULIA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

SCHIAVO FRANCESCA-RMCS (ROMA)

 15

 7
MONTEMURRO GIULIA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)F  19
P. FASOLINO FRANCESCO (SACS)

 51

 14

ALLEVA ANIA LUDWIKA ITALA-PGSPO (SPOLETO)

ZACCHEO FLAMINIA-RMCS (ROMA)

 14

 15
ZACCHEO FLAMINIA-RMCS (ROMA)F  20
P. LISPI  ALESSANDRO (RMCAM)

 11

 54

MORICI FRANCESCA-ANJES (JESI)

CASCIOLI VALERIA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

 15

 4
MORICI FRANCESCA-ANJES (JESI)F  21
P. DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONI BEATRICE (RMFRC)

 43

 22

CRESTA LAURA-TRAST (TERNI)

GIARDINIERI ALESSIA-ANJES (JESI)

 9

 15
GIARDINIERI ALESSIA-ANJES (JESI)F  22
P. MICHELI GIULIA (RMCS)

 27

 38

CONTE LAVINIA-ANCSM (OSIMO)

VELARDI CHIARA-LTGGS (LATINA)

 15

 6
CONTE LAVINIA-ANCSM (OSIMO)F  23
P. DI GIULIO GIACOMO EMANUELE (RMCSA)

 59

 6

BATTILO GAIA-NAPOR (NAPOLI)

PINTUCCI SARA-ANREC (RECANATI)

 1

 15
PINTUCCI SARA-ANREC (RECANATI)F  24
P. CARACCIOLO CLAUDIA (RMFRC)

 7

 71

FAZZINI CAMILLA-RMVER (Roma)

DI NICOLA MARTINA-PGSPO (SPOLETO)

 15

 2
FAZZINI CAMILLA-RMVER (Roma)F  25
P. CARACCIOLO CLAUDIA (RMFRC)

 39

 26

CRISTOFORI REBECCA-PGSPO (SPOLETO)

PALUMBO MARIA CAMILLA-LTGGS (LATINA)

 5

 15
PALUMBO MARIA CAMILLA-LTGGS (LATINA)F  26
P. DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONI BEATRICE (RMFRC)

 23

 42

GENOVESE LUDOVICA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)

BORRELLI ANGELICA-ANJES (JESI)

 15

 2
GENOVESE LUDOVICA-RMCSA (ARICCIA)F  27
P. ARGENTI LAURA (RMCAP)

 55

 10

DI LUCA MARTINA-RMCAP (ROMA)

MARAZZINI GIORGIA-RMFFO (ROMA)

 8

 15
MARAZZINI GIORGIA-RMFFO (ROMA)F  28
P. DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONI BEATRICE (RMFRC)

 15

 50

RUTIGLIANO EMMA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)

LEOTTA FRANCESCA-RMCAP (ROMA)

 15

 1
RUTIGLIANO EMMA-RMFRC (FRASCATI)F  29
P. DE JULIIS CAMILLA (RMCS)

 47

 18

CRESTA ALESSANDRA-TRAST (TERNI)

MANZONI MICHELLE-RMCS (ROMA)

 13

 8
CRESTA ALESSANDRA-TRAST (TERNI)F  30
P. ARGENTI LAURA (RMCAP)
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 634882 SORINI MARIA ALLEGRA1 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PESARO27/04/01

 645510 MARAZZINI GIORGIA2 FIAMME ORO ROMA20/01/01

 624741 BALLIRANO BENEDETTA3 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA A.S.D.20/02/01

 650912 ZACCHEO FLAMINIA4 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.02/04/02

 637687 MEMOLI CLAUDIA5 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.26/09/01

 624891 CODAZZI CHIARA6 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.18/06/01

 631838 MORICI FRANCESCA7 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.12/02/02

 641323 SPINA GIULIA8 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA27/04/01

 642764 DONATO ANDREA MARTINA9 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA18/04/02

 630967 PINTUCCI SARA10 CLUB SCHERMA RECANATI A.S.D.09/04/02

 652975 CONCHIGLIA ANGELICA11 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA09/07/02

 642970 CANTARINI LUCREZIA12 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.13/06/01

 641340 RUTIGLIANO EMMA13 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA06/02/01

 640261 BOLINI AGNESE14 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.14/08/01

 625533 CANTUCCI GAIA15 ETRURIA SCHERMA A.S.D.18/04/01

 653959 PALUMBO MARIA CAMILLA16 CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.18/06/02

 635532 FAZZINI CAMILLA17 A.S.D.  G.VERNE-SCHERMA27/08/01

 644381 PALAZZESI DILETTA18 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.11/05/01

 647808 COSTAGGIU VALENTINA19 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA A.S.D.07/06/01

 637176 TISO ALICE20 SOC.SCH. DILETTANT.ATHLION RM10/04/01

 647069 MONTEMURRO GIULIA21 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.24/11/01

 652335 PETRINI FEDERICA22 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.08/05/02

 654835 GIARDINIERI ALESSIA23 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.22/03/02

 640000 GENOVESE LUDOVICA24 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.11/11/01

 638982 MANCINI MARGHERITA25 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.08/12/01

 637839 CONTE LAVINIA26 C.S. LA MISERICORDIA OSIMO  AN12/10/01

 640100 DI LUZIO ANGELICA27 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.03/08/02

 633073 SILVI VITTORIA28 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.16/11/02

 659593 RAVALLESE MONIA29 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.24/03/01

 635635 LEHNERT ANTONIA30 A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMA17/01/01

 649221 CHIANTA CHIARA31 CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.09/12/01

 651268 CRESTA ALESSANDRA32 ACCADEMIA DRAGO SCHERMA ASD28/04/02

 661274 MANZONI MICHELLE33 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.04/08/02

 664083 DE LISIO FIORENZA34 A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM  AVELLINO15/01/01

 629654 COCCO FRANCESCA35 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA23/04/01

 648087 DI NIOLA BENEDETTA36 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.09/08/02

 651169 TESTA VALERIA37 CIRCOLO SCHERMA FLAIANO A.S.D. PESCARA08/10/01

 644561 DEL BENE MATILDE38 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.12/12/02

 653958 VELARDI CHIARA39 CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.27/08/02

 656131 CRISTOFORI REBECCA40 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.06/01/02

 658604 CAPODICASA VALENTINA41 A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA09/01/02

 651476 PANTALENA LUDOVICA42 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.15/11/02

 637837 BORRELLI ANGELICA43 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.18/09/02

 651267 CRESTA LAURA44 ACCADEMIA DRAGO SCHERMA ASD28/04/02

 648966 CICCAGLIONE CHIARA45 CIRCOLO SCHERMA FLAIANO A.S.D. PESCARA19/12/01

 650103 BOLIGNARI GIULIA46 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.15/12/01

 654806 SCHIAVO FRANCESCA47 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.28/04/01

 657897 CAPPIELLO ALESSANDRA48 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MARTA RUSSO VIRTUS T08/08/02
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 657471 MORICCI LUDOVICA49 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.06/12/02

 645459 LEOTTA FRANCESCA50 A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMA20/02/02

 636289 ALLEVA ANIA LUDWIKA ITALA51 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.26/01/02

 656204 ARCARI GIORGIA52 COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE ROMA01/11/02

 645295 CASCIOLI VALERIA53 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.17/12/02

 640516 DI LUCA MARTINA54 A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMA17/05/02

 649599 DI PIETRO ELEONORA55 C.D.FIORETTO PESCARA24/07/02

 658908 BATTILO GAIA56 A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI04/06/02

 662678 CESARONI SOFIA57 CLUB SCHERMA JESI A.S.D.18/05/02

 667518 D'ASTOLTO SARAH58 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.20/08/02

 656757 ROSA IRENE59 SOC.SCH. DILETTANT.ATHLION RM31/12/01

 656310 CERIONI ELENA60 A.S. GIULIO GAUDINI A.S.D.21/09/02

 662058 SABATUCCI SARA61 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.28/06/01

 657493 DI NICOLA MARTINA62 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.21/08/02

 661254 SAMBATARO ELISABETTA63 SOC.SCH. DILETTANT.ATHLION RM20/08/01

 661752 CIAPPARONI FLAMINIA64 A.S. GIULIO GAUDINI A.S.D.22/04/02

 657568 TEDESCHI IOLE65 A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM  AVELLINO05/03/01

 657203 MORI FRANCESCA66 A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMA13/01/01

 663341 CERVI EMANUELA67 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.17/12/02

 629633 TESI GIULIA68 EUR SCHERMA ASD02/05/02

 657265 DE BLASIO ELENA69 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.15/03/02

 657569 DEL PEZZO SARA70 A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM  AVELLINO10/08/01

 666604 CAFAROTTI BEATRICE71 A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMA17/04/02

 652626 TOSSICI GIORGIA72 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MARTA RUSSO VIRTUS T26/10/01

 659999 LOMBARDO MARIA CELESTE73 A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM  AVELLINO18/06/01

 660102 ZULLO GAIA74 A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM  AVELLINO13/02/01

 666605 VIELE MICHELA75 A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMA23/10/02

 661392 MECELLA FRANCESCA76 C.S.PESCARA A.S.D.06/03/02

 639971 GAUDIO CARLOTTA77 ETRURIA SCHERMA A.S.D.10/11/02

 656971 BALDOVINO SARA78 CIRCOLO SCHERMA FLAIANO A.S.D. PESCARA07/03/02

 667345 PRINCIGALLI GIORGIA79 SOCIETA' NAPOLETANA DI SCHERMA A.S.D.04/12/01

 650679 PANELLA GINEVRA80 COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE ROMA18/11/02

 669915 MAURO VALERIA81 LUNGOTEVERE CLUB SSD S.R.L.25/11/01

 664287 LONDEI LINDA82 A.S.D. CAPITOLINA SCHERMA29/08/02

 652252 TERRUCIDORO GIORGIA83 CLUB SCHERMA RECANATI A.S.D.17/10/02

 645506 CAMPESE CLARA84 C.S.SANNITA BENEVENTO A.S.D.18/06/01

 667168 DE FALCO ELEONORA85 SOCIETA' NAPOLETANA DI SCHERMA A.S.D.16/01/02

 667167 CAPUA NICOLE86 SOCIETA' NAPOLETANA DI SCHERMA A.S.D.23/01/02
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